
POS LIGA JINETE LAREDO POMAR SOLORGA PORTILLA ROBLES SANTIB BOCAL TOTAL

1 YAIZA RODICIO 12 12 12 10 10 56

2 ISABEL AGUDO SETIEN 1 6 10 12 8 12 49

3 JULIA BALDWIN 6 8 3 4 3 8 32

4 ALBA RUIZ DE VILLA 1 10 8 3 4 26

4 ANNABELLE BALDWIN 10 1 1 8 1 5 26

6 NOA RILO 1 4 10 15

7 SOFIA SAINZ 1 6 5 12

7 CLAUDIA GUTIERREZ ACEREDA 12 12

9 MAIDER CARRION 1 6 1 2 10

10 CELIA PEREZ 8 8

10 ANJANA ABAD 2 5 1 8

12 BERTA GOMEZ 1 5 6

12 GUILLERMO FERNANDEZ ALONSO 6 6

12 GEMA BLANCO 6 6

15 LOLA DE LA ROZA 5 5

15 NAIARA PORTILLA 5 5

15 YAIZA DIAZ GARCIA 3 2 5

18 AMANDA TORRES GONZALEZ 4 4

18 CLAUDIA QUIRCE GONZALEZ 3 1 4

18 CLAUDIA GOIRIA 4 4

18 ANDREA RODRIGUEZ 1 2 1 4

18 MARIA GOMEZ GUTIERREZ 1 1 1 1 4

18 KEVIN ROIZ FUENTES 1 1 1 1 4

18 INMA POO ALONSO 4 4

25 HELENA GUILLEN 1 1 1 3

25 LUIS YLLERA 3 3

27 LOLA VERDEJA 1 1 2

27 SARA GONZALEZ 1 1 2

27 FIORELA ALVAREZ 2 2

27 ALBA CALVO 1 1 2

27 BELEN ENCINAS 2 2

32 CELIA COBO 1 1

32 ANA RIVERO 1 1

32 MARINA LERA PEREZ 1 1

32 SILVIA DEL BUSTO 1 1

32 NATALIA REVILLA SANTOS 1 1

32 NEREA GOMEZ-CEBALLOS GONZALEZ 1 1

32 PAULA MARTIN 1 1

32 ADRIAN MARTINEZ 1 1

32 LUA ZHANG BEDIA 1 1

32 YAIZA FUENTES PALOMERA 1 1

32 NICOLAS BOLADO COBO 1 1

32 MARIA GOMEZ GUTIERREZ 1 1

32 AVRIL SANTOS 1 1

32 VICTORIA VIRGINIA DIEGO GUTIERREZ 1 1

32 QEMIA LISASO 1 1

32 MONICA SALAS MARTINEZ 1 1

POS LIGA JINETE LAREDO POMAR SOLORGA PORTILLA ROBLES SANTIB BOCAL TOTAL

1 LUCIA SAN MARTIN SETIEN 8 12 12 10 6 12 60

2 YAIZA RODICIO 12 6 8 5,5 8 8 47,5

3 NAROA DE LA VEGA 5 5 12 12 10 44

4 SOFIA MATEO 10 8 1 8 5 5 37

5 LIDIA FERNANDEZ SOLAR 6 10 10 1 6 33

6 JIMENA DE LA ROZA 4 1 3 4 3 2 17
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7 CLAUDIA GUTIERREZ ACEREDA 10 10

8 LOLA DE LA ROZA 1 1 5,5 1 1 9,5

9 REBECA GUILLEN VAZQUEZ 1 1 1 3 1 7

9 ZOE GOMEZ RUIZ 1 1 1 4 7

11 CARMEN ORTUETA 1 4 1 6

11 MARTINA CARABAZA 6 6

11 MAIDER CARRION 1 1 1 3 6

14 YULIA BUSTABAD 5 5

14 CELIA COBO 1 4 5

16 DAVINIA PORTILLA 1 2 1 4

16 VICTORIA LOPEZ 1 1 2 4

16 LAURA ALVAREZ 4 4

16 GEMA HERRERO ABASCAL 1 1 1 1 4

16 MARIA CONDE GUTIERREZ 1 1 1 1 4

16 VICTORIA VIRGINIA DIEGO GUTIERREZ 3 1 4

22 LUCIA ANTOLIN 3 3

22 NATALIA LOPEZ SAÑUDO 2 1 3

22 MARIA COLSA 1 1 1 3

22 SOFIA SANCHEZ 1 1 1 3

22 ESTER COBO 1 1 1 3

22 AMANDA TORRES GONZALEZ 1 1 1 3

22 JAVIER SEDANO DAVALILLO 1 1 1 3

22 MONICA SALAS MARTINEZ 1 1 1 3

22 PALOMA VAQUE 1 2 3

31 BELEN DIAZ CUERO 1 1 2

31 ELENA SAGREDO 1 1 2

31 LUCIA SAGREDO 1 1 2

31 NEREA GOMEZ CEBALLOS 1 1 2

31 DANIELA MARTINEZ 1 1 2

31 PAULA DIEZ GUTIERREZ 1 1 2

31 ADHARA GOMEZ RUIZ 1 1 2

31 NOA DROVINA 1 1 2

31 ABRAHAM GARCIA 1 1 2

31 ANA PUENTE FERNANDEZ 1 1 2

31 ALBA PEREZ SANTOS 1 1 2

31 LUCIA VEGA AJA 2 2

31 SERGIO CASTILLO GARCIA 1 1 2

31 DOVILE ABLASINSKAITE 1 1 2

31 TOMAS YLLERA 1 1 2

31 QEMIA LISASO DIEZ 1 1 2

31 NOIVE LISASO DIEZ 1 1 2

31 AINHOA FERNANDEZ DE LA PEDRAJA 1 1 2

49 BEATRIZ MORENO 1 1

49 ANE BELLO 1 1

49 MIREN ORTUZAR VILLANUEVA 1 1

49 BEGOÑA MARTINEZ 1 1

49 ADRIAN LOPEZ GUTIERREZ 1 1

49 AITANA GOMEZ 1 1

49 MIKEL CABEZUDO 1 1

49 MAITANE MORENO 1 1

49 SOFIA SANZ DEL PINO 1 1

49 ANDREA RODRIGO SARACHU 1 1

49 PAOLA TEJA 1 1

49 DANIELA CALVO VIOTA 1 1

49 GABRIELA PEREZ 1 1

49 SONIA FERNANDEZ 1 1

49 DESIRE IBARGÜEN 1 1

49 RAMON SAIZ 1 1

49 TERESA GOMEZ BLANCO 1 1

49 ALBA COBO FERNANDEZ 1 1

49 RICARDO IGLESIAS FERNANDEZ 1 1

49 LEIRE GOMEZ 1 1

49 ALICIA MACHIN 1 1



49 ADRIANA HIGUERA 1 1

49 MONICA MADRAZO 1 1

49 UDANE CEDIEL 1 1

49 ADRIAN BOLADO COBO 1 1

49 MIKEL ARRUA 1 1

49 ELENA ARIZA 1 1

49 MARTA LEON 1 1

49 CARLOTA CASTAÑO 1 1

49 ANDREA ORTIZ 1 1

49 NAIARA PORTILLA 1 1

49 DANIELA MARTINEZ 1 1

49 ANE BARCON 1 1

49 ALEJANDRA ARCE 1 1

49 SARA ARRUE 1 1

49 ALEX OLEA 1 1

49 RAQUEL GARCIA 1 1

49 FIORELA ALVAREZ 1 1

49 JAVIER CORPAS GALARZA 1 1

49 ALBA QUINTANA 1 1

49 INES RODRIGUEZ PIRO 1 1

49 ISABEL AGUDO SETIEN 1 1

49 DANIELA RUIZ LASTRA 1 1

49 AINHOA DIEZ 1 1

49 ANA FERNANDEZ DE VELASCO ARROYO 1 1

49 MARIA ISABEL FIDALGO PEREZ 1 1

49 GUILLERMO FERNANDEZ ALONSO 1 1

49 LUCIA TRULA 1 1

49 ALBA RUIZ DE VILLA 1 1

49 DANIELA HIGUERA 1 1

POS LIGA JINETE LAREDO POMAR SOLORGA PORTILLA ROBLES SANTIB BOCAL TOTAL

1 PAULA DIAZ VILLALBA 5 2 1 6 12 12 38

2 ANJARA GONZALEZ 8 8 1 8 10 2 37

3 REBECA LIMA 1 10 1 12 2 10 36

4 ELENA FUNCIA DE ARMAS 12 1 1 10 8 1 33

5 MARIA LEON GONZALEZ 12 12 24

5 IRIA LOPEZ VAZQUEZ 10 1 1 5 6 1 24

7 PAULA GUTIERREZ 1 3 4 3 11

8 MARIA COLSA 10 10

8 BELEN DIAZ CUERO 1 8 1 10

8 ELENA SAGREDO 1 1 8 10

11 VICTORIA VIRGINIA DIEGO GUTIERREZ 1 1 1 5 1 9

12 SOFIA SANCHEZ 1 1 6 8

12 ALICIA MACHIN 1 1 1 5 8

14 ELENA AJA BAHILLO 6 1 7

14 NATALIA LOPEZ SAÑUDO 4 1 1 1 7

16 MARIA COBO 6 6

16 NAROA DE LA VEGA 1 1 1 3 6

16 DOVILE ABLASINSKAITE 1 1 1 3 6

16 TOMAS YLLERA 1 1 4 6

16 ANDREA BARRIGON 6 6

21 TERESA GOMEZ BLANCO 5 5

21 DESIRE IBARGÜEN 4 1 5

21 DAVINIA PORTILLA 5 5

24 ARIDIA LAVIN MERUELO 1 1 2 4

24 MARIA CARDENAL SOLAR 4 4

24 SOFIA SANZ DEL PINO 1 1 1 1 4

24 LARA FERNANDEZ 1 1 1 1 4

PRUEBA 0,90

PUNTOS SEDE



24 AURORA GARCIA RUIZ 4 4

24 LIDIA FERNANDEZ SOLAR 1 1 1 1 4

30 IZARO GULIN 3 3

30 PAULA RADO GALAN 1 1 1 3

30 PALOMA VAQUE 1 1 1 3

30 PAULA DIEZ GUTIERREZ 3 3

30 ESTHER COBO 1 1 1 3

35 Luis Manuel Gutierrez Martinez 2 2

35 DAIREN MARTINEZ 1 1 2

35 SUSANA NAVARRO 1 1 2

35 ANA MARTINEZ REY 1 1 2

35 REBECA CUBILLAS GARRIDO 1 1 2

35 PABLO GONZALEZ PEDROSA 1 1 2

35 VICTORIA ALONSO VIDAL DE LA PEÑA 1 1 2

35 CRISTINA VALLEJOS 1 1 2

35 ALBA COBO FERNANDEZ 1 1 2

35 MAIDER PEREDA VIDAL 1 1 2

35 LARA INCERA ALONSO 1 1 2

35 LAURA JUNQUERA BEDIA 1 1 2

35 CARMEN ORTUETA 1 1 2

35 DIEGO DE SANTIAGO 1 1 2

35 RICARDO IGLESIAS FERNANDEZ 1 1 2

35 LUCIA SUAREZ DEL VILLAR 2 2

35 MARINA LERA PEREZ 1 1 2

52 STELLA VIADUFRESNE CALATAYUD 1 1

52 Paula Rodrigo SARACHU 1 1

52 Naia Alonso Isasi 1 1

52 ABRAHAM GARCIA 1 1

52 MARIA ISABEL FIDALGO PEREZ 1 1

52 ADRIAN LOPEZ 1 1

52 PAULA SANCHEZ PANDO 1 1

52 MARIA RAMOS 1 1

52 Alma Alonso 1 1

52 HAIZEA GARITAONANDIA 1 1

52 BEATRIZ MORENO 1 1

52 ADHARA GOMEZ RUIZ 1 1

52 AINHOA DIEZ 1 1

52 MAITANE MORENO 1 1

52 Rafaela Bailly-Bailliere 1 1

52 VERONICA RAMOS 1 1

52 NOELIA LOPEZ 1 1

52 ELENA LOPEZ CASAL 1 1

52 SANDRA CANDUELA VALLE 1 1

52 LUCIA SAGREDO 1 1

52 LINDES DOMINGUEZ 1 1

52 ANDER FERNANDEZ 1 1

52 AROA RAMOS 1 1

52 ALEXIA FUENTES 1 1

52 ENARA CID 1 1

52 MARINA LOPEZ FERNANDEZ 1 1

52 NAIARA FUENTES 1 1

52 ELENA RUIZ 1 1

52 ALEX TEJADA 1 1

52 NOA DROVINA 1 1

52 LAURA ALVAREZ 1 1

52 VICTORIA LOPEZ 1 1

52 USURI CEDIEL 1 1

52 DANIELA MARTINEZ 1 1

52 ADRIAN CLOS 1 1

52 REBECA GUILLEN VAZQUEZ 1 1

52 EVA RIBELA 1 1

52 LAURA GONZALEZ SUAREZ 1 1

52 MARINA PEREZ SANTOS 1 1



52 IRATI SANTIESTEBAN 1 1

52 AMANDA TORRES GONZALEZ 1 1

52 JAVIER CORPAS GALARZA 1 1

52 AITANA GANDIA CASTAÑERA 1 1

52 SOFIA MATEO 1 1

52 María Bailly-Bailliere 1 1

52 ALBA QUINTANA 1 1

52 JOSE DIAZ CUERO 1 1

0

0

POS LIGA JINETE LAREDO POMAR SOLORGA PORTILLA ROBLES SANTIB BOCAL TOTAL

1 LIDIA FERNANDEZ SOLAR 10 12 8 3 12 45

2 TERESA GOMEZ BLANCO 5 10 5 12 6 38

3 ARIDIA LAVIN MERUELO 1 4 4 8 8 25

4 STELLA VIADUFRESNE CALATAYUD 8 1 1 10 3 23

5 VICTORIA MUÑOZ RUIZ 6 6 10 22

6 ELENA AJA BAHILLO 12 8 1 21

7 ADHARA GOMEZ RUIZ 1 1 2 4 5 13

8 MARIA JUAREZ 12 12

8 MARTA MORLOTE FOMBELLIDA 12 12

10 PABLO GONZALEZ 10 10

10 CAROLINA NUÑEZ MIER 10 10

12 VICTORIA VIRGINIA DIEGO GUTIERREZ 1 8 9

13 MARIA CARDENAL SOLAR 4 3 1 8

13 SANTIAGO NEVADO 8 8

15 MARIA TEJA 6 6

15 MARIA LEON GONZALEZ 6 6

15 ALEX TEJADA 6 6

18 MARIA COBO 5 5

18 MARINA PEREZ SANTOS 5 5

18 DIEGO DE SANTIAGO 4 1 5

18 SANDRA CANDUELA VALLE 1 4 5

22 Maria Cabezudo 3 3

22 PAULA RADO 1 1 1 3

22 PABLO GONZALEZ PEDROSA 3 3

25 ANTONIO ALCALA GALIANO 2 2

25 MARINA LERA PEREZ 1 1 2

25 ELENA RUIZ FERNANDEZ 2 2

25 EVELYN SAIZ MARQUEZ 2 2

25 ABRAHAM GARCIA 1 1 2

30 DOVILE ABLASINSKAITE 1 1

30 ALICIA MACHIN 1 1

30 OSCAR HELGUERA 1 1

30 MARIA GONZALEZ SUAREZ 1 1

30 JUAN YBARRA 1 1

30 SOFIA ASENJO CARRERO 1 1

30 PAULA SANCHEZ PANDO 1 1

30 ANA CEANO VIVAS PRADAL 1 1

30 KOLDO FERNADEZ 1 1

30 ELIAS MARTINEZ 1 1

30 Aiert Hormaetxe 1 1

30 ALDARA LARRINGAN 1 1

30 MAR VILLALBA ARAMBURU 1 1

30 IRAIDE SALCINES 1 1

30 MAR TERAN 1 1

30 Maria Elorz Lozano 1 1

30 MARIA NAVARRO 1 1

30 CARMEN DIAZ 1 1

30 MARTA CEA 1 1

30 TOMAS YLLERA 1 1

PUNTOS SEDE

PRUEBA 1,10



30 PABLO RUIZ BUENO 1 1

30 VICTORIA ALONSO VIDAL DE LA PEÑA 1 1

30 MARIA SAGREDO 1 1

30 LARA INCERA ALONSO 1 1

30 ANJARA GONZALEZ 1 1

30 MARINA LOPEZ FERNANDEZ 1 1

30 CRISTINA VALLEJOS 1 1

30 ANA MARTINEZ REY 1 1

30 JUAN CARDENAL 1 1

30 NAROA DE LA VEGA 1 1

30 Ane Bello 1 1

30 LEIRE PEREZ 1 1

POS LIGA JINETE LAREDO POMAR SOLORGA PORTILLA ROBLES SANTIB BOCAL TOTAL

1 STELLA VIADUFRESNE CALATAYUD 10 5 10 8 33

2 VICTORIA MUÑOZ RUIZ 8 12 12 32

3 PABLO GONZALEZ PEDROSA 10 8 18

4 MARIA JUAREZ ESCOBEDO 6 1 10 17

5 MAR TERAN DE LA PIEDRA 1 3 12 16

6 MANUEL MOVELLAN HAYA 12 2 14

7 SANTIAGO NEVADO 5 8 13

8 MARIA IBÁÑEZ SAEZ 12 12

8 LIDIA FERNANDEZ SOLAR 6 1 5 12

8 MARTA MORLOTE FOMBELLIDA 12 12

11 LAURA JUNQUERA BEDIA 1 4 6 11

12 ARIDIA LAVIN MERUELO 10 10

12 JOSE DIAZ CUERO 10 10

14 AMAIA CORMENZANA PEREZ 8 8

14 ELENA RUIZ FERNANDEZ 8 8

16 MARIA GONZALEZ SUAREZ 1 6 7

17 PAULA CUE PUENTE 5 5

17 LUIS TERAN SETIEN 4 1 5

17 RICARDO IGLESIAS FERNANDEZ 1 4 5

20 ANTONIO ALCALA GALIANO 3 3

20 TERESA GOMEZ BLANCO 3 3

20 ADHARA GOMEZ RUIZ 1 1 1 3

23 MARIA TEJA 2 2

23 CELIA HERNANDEZ 1 1 2

23 ELIAS MARTINEZ 1 1 2

23 PABLO GONZALEZ 2 2

27 LUIS CEANO VIVAS PRADAL 1 1

27 ALEJANDRA ENRIQUEZ ESCALADA 1 1

27 Andrea Hormaetxe 1 1

27 KOLDO FERNADEZ 1 1

27 Igone Cuadrado 1 1

27 PAULA COLINA 1 1

27 MAR VILLALBA ARAMBURU 1 1

27 SOFIA ASENJO CARRERO 1 1

27 ABRAHAM GARCIA 1 1

27 TOBIAS HANKE 1 1

27 ANA CEANO VIVAS PRADAL 1 1

27 DIEGO DE SANTIAGO 1 1

27 MARIA LEON GONZALEZ 1 1

27 JAVIER CUÑARRO ALAEZ 1 1

27 MARIA NAVARRO 1 1

27 CARMEN DIAZ 1 1

27 MARINA LOPEZ 1 1

PRUEBA 1,20

PUNTOS SEDE


